French Nationals (N)

Pompadour, France
01 Sep 2001, Mares 8 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MAUKA
Colour:
Owner: Goujon

Name: TAMRA
ARABIA¥*
Colour:

Owner: Cacaut

Name: SAYOOME
Colour:
Owner: Collin

Name: ESTIQUE
Colour:
Owner: Demeyere

Name: VICTORIA
Colour:
Owner: Probst
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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